Inteligentna Elektronika
Ul. Raduńska 36A
83-333 Chmielno
Tel.: +48 730 90 60 90
E-mail: info@centrumprojekcji.pl
Nazwa
Monitor Mitsubishi  55" Flat LCD Display
Wall VS-L55HM70U
Cena 0,00 zł
Producent Mitsubishi
OPIS PRODUKTU
Specification Overview
Model Name
VS-L55HM70U
Display Type
TFT-LCD (SPVA Mode)
Viewable Area
55" (139.7 cm) diagonal
Native Resolution
1920 x 1080 pixels
Brightness
700cd/m²(Typ.)@Bright Mode
500cd/m²(Typ.)@Normal Mode
350cd/m²(Typ.)@Eco Mode
Colour Depth
16.7 million colours
Contrast Ratio
3500:1 (typical)
Viewing Angle (Left/Right, Up/Down)
±89°, ±89° (typical)
Mullion (Total)
5.7 mm
Back Light Operating Life
50,000 hours
Optional Input Board Slot
x 3 (One VC-B70DC card is pre-installed)
Control Signal Input
RS-232C: DSub 9-pin
LAN: RJ45(10BASE-T / 100BASE-TX)
DSub 9-pin x 2(IN/OUT) Mitsubishi Original Control Link
Wired Remote: F3.5 Jack
IR Receiver (optional)
Overlay Function
Max. 6 Windows per each screen (with VC-B70V2)
Max. 3 Windows per each screen (with other boards)
Control S/W(Option)
Mitsubishi D-Wall Software Suite
Power Consumption
210W(Typ.)@Bright Mode
170W(Typ.)@Normal Mode
150W(Typ.)@Eco Mode
Voltage Range
100 VAC to 240 VAC ± 10%, 50/60 Hz ±1 Hz
Dimensions (W x H x D)
1215.3mm x 686.1mm x 173mm
Operating Condition
5°C ~ 35°C; 20% - 80% Humidity in Normal/Eco Mode
5°C ~ 30°C; 20% - 80% Humidity in Bright Mode
Weight
40kg
*Specifications are subject to change without notice
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)